



\$~S-20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAT.APP.(F.C.) 88/2021 and CM APPL. 23474/2011**

SUMAN MALHOTRA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Sanjay S Chhabra and Mr.
Akhil Dehlan, Advocates.

versus

SANJAY MALHOTRA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Gautam Sharma and Mr.
Prateek Rai, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

18.10.2022

%

It is 04:41 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 07.03.2023.

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J.

AMIT SHARMA, J.

OCTOBER 18, 2022/at

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)

MAT.APP.(F.C.) 88/2021

Page 1 of 1